February 15th, 2022
NDI®|HX-PTZ3 Camera
One Sheet & Tech Specs
NDI®|HX PTZ3 Camera – One Sheet & Tech Specs
Simple, Flexible, Uncompromising.
The NewTek NDI®|HX PTZ3 Camera is the very best and easiest way to acquire live video for input into any
workflow and is the world’s first camera to offer NDI|HX3 – delivering low latency, all the while maintaining
maximum quality at efficient bandwidth. In addition, the all-new PTZ3 is the very first NewTek camera to offer

February 15th, 2022, | NewTek Confidential – Internal & Reseller Use Only – Do Not Distribute | Subject To Change Without Notice
NDI®|HX PTZ3 Camera
Sales & Order Guide
NDI®|HX PTZ3 - Ordering Information
Note: The NDI®|HX PTZ3 Camera includes the above accessories as standard.
Additional accessories can also be ordered separately using these details.
Please check the latest NewTek Price Book for demo unit options.
NDI®|HX PTZ3 Camera
FG-003248-R001 NDIHX-PTZ3B NDI|HX – PTZ3 Camera - Black
FG-003247-R001 NDIHX-PTZ3W NDI|HX - PTZ3 Camera - White
NDI®|HX PTZ3 Camera – Optional Additional Accessories
FG-003250-R001 PTZWMBSKit Wall mount bracket + screws kit
SP-00000159 PTZ3INCMBSKit PTZ3 In-ceiling mount bracket + screw kit
SP-00000156 PTZ3PSA12V-2A PTZ3 12V-2A Power Supply Adaptor - Includes EU
cord, UK cord, and US cord
SP-00000158 PTZ3Remote PTZ3 Remote Control
SP-00000157 PTZ3MXLRXLRA
PTZ3 Mini-XLR to XLR adapter
February 15th, 2022, | NewTek Confidential – Internal & Reseller Use Only – Do Not Distribute | Subject To Change Without Notice
NDI®|HX PTZ3 Camera
Sales & Order Guide